Product Features
Technical Specification
For More Information:
or to Purchase:
(716) 691-1999
For More Information:

• Humidity: 5 - 95% non-condensing
Airflow • 100 lf/m (min) recommended
Ordering Information
Model Number • ESAS-H608-000 (8 ports internal)
• ESAS-H680-000 (8 ports external)
• ESAS-H644-000 (4 ports internal/4 ports external)
Cables
Internal SFF-8087 to (4) x1 SATA – 0.5 Meter  CBL-SATA-INT
Internal SFF-8087 to SFF-8484 – 0.5 Meter  CBL-8484-INT
Internal SFF-8087 to SFF-8087 – 0.5 Meter  CBL-8087-INT
External SFF-8088 to SFF-8470 - 3 Meter  CBL-8470-EX3
External SFF-8088 to SFF-8088 - 3 Meter  CBL-8088-EX3
ExpressSAS H608, H680 & H644
SAS/SATA Host Adapters
ExpressSAS H608, H680 & H644